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PARTS DIAGRAM
SPECIAL SERVICE TOOLS "A"
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1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST
SPECIAL SERVICE TOOLS "A"

ITEM NAME

**F NLLAF**
*xx NLLAF**
**ENLLAF** Ref # 3
**F NLLAF** Ref # 4
**% N.L.A*** (Canada) (Ref #5

Ref # 1)
Ref # 2

Canada)
Canada)
Canada)
Canada)
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)
)
)
)

WRENCH,SPARK PLUG (Canada) (Ref # 6)

HOLDER,TAPPET (Ref # 7)
PLIERS-PISTON RING (Ref # 8)
57001-1216 (Canada) (Ref # 9)
57001-1243 (Canada) (Ref # 10)
GUIDE,KICK OIL SEAL (Ref # 11)
GUIDE,SHFT SFT OIL SE (Ref # 12)
GUIDE,OIL SEAL (Canada) (Ref # 13)
57001-1100 (Canada) (Ref # 14)
PULLER,STEM BEARING (Ref # 15)
DRIVER,STEM BEARING (Ref # 16)
**% N.L.A.*** (Canada) (Ref # 17)
57001-1129 (Canada) (Ref # 18)

*** N.L.A.*** (Canada) (Ref # 19)
ADAPTER,2ND GEAR PULR (Ref # 20)
HANDLE,FORK CLY HOLDR (Ref # 21)
ADAPTER,STMBRG DRIVER (Ref # 22)
57001-1129 (Canada) (Ref # 23)
57001-1129 (Canada) (Ref # 24)
ADAPTER,F.F.CYL HOLDR (Ref # 25)
**% N.L.A.*** (Canada) (Ref # 26)
HOLDER,DAMPER CAM (Ref # 27)
HOLDER,DRIVE GEAR (Ref # 28)
HOLDER, DRIVEN GEAR (Ref # 29)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

57001-101
57001-102
57001-103
57001-104
57001-106
57001-110
57001-113
57001-115
57001-1016
57001-305
57001-131
57001-266
57001-261
57001-134
57001-158
57001-137
57001-139
57001-140
57001-296
57001-317
57001-183
57001-1074
57001-290
57001-1053
57001-1057
57001-900
57001-1025
57001-1026
57001-1027
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1979 Shaft Kawasaki

PARTS LIST
SPECIAL SERVICE TOOLS "A"

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
57001-1165 (Canada) (Ref # 30) 57001-1028 1
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